ASW-35 Use for pipes having 4" inner diameter or less
ASW-40C Use for greater gas retention
ASW-60 Use for pipes having 4" inner diameter or greater
ASWT Use in addition to water soluble paper for pipes greater than 2" in diameter
       PIPE DIAMETER            RECOMMENDED DISTANCE
ENGLISH METRIC ENGLISH METRIC
2" - 8" 51 - 203 mm 6" 152 mm
10" - 22"   254 - 559 mm 8" 203 mm
24" - 36"   610 - 914 mm 12" 305 mm
Recommended Proximity To Weld Joint
ITEM NO. THICKNESS
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CASE PACK
ENGLISH METRIC
ASW-35/S-112RW .0035" 8 ½" x 11" 22 cm x 28 cm Sheet 1,000 sheets/ream
ASW-35/S-14R .0035" 8 ½" x 14" 22 cm x 36 cm Sheet 500 sheets/ream
ASW-35/S-22R .0035" 17" x 22" 43 cm x 56 cm Sheet 500 sheets/ream
ASW-60/S-22R .0070" 15 ½" x 22" 39 cm x 56 cm Sheet 250 sheets/ream
ASW-35/R-9 .0035" 9" x 165' 23 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-35/R-15 .0035" 15 ½" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-40C/R20.5 .0050" 20 ½" x 165' 52 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-60/R-15 .0070" 15 ½" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-60/R-31 .0070" 31" x 165' 79 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASWT-1 N/A 1" x 300' 2.5 cm x 92 m Roll 24 rolls/case
ASWT-2 N/A 2" x 300' 5 cm x 92 m Roll 12 rolls/case
MADE IN THE USA
Distributed By:
Aquasol Corporation
80 Thompson Street
N. Tonawanda, NY 14120 USA
Toll Free: 1.800.564.WELD (9353)
Phone: 716.564.8888
Fax: 716.564.8889
Email: info@aquasolcorporation.com
aquasolwelding.com
For additional product information,
quotations and ordering, please contact:
WSP.B2.1018.R3
Aquasol® Purge Paper and Purge Tape: Types and Sizes
Selecting The Proper Grade
SPECIFICATIONS